
Place First Last Age Time

1 Denali Strabel 34 3:33:06

2 Shauna Severson 37 3:33:27

3 Gail Taylor 58 3:38:55

4 Viviana Mina 40 3:50:25

5 Anna Breen 36 3:58:44

6 Krista Schnell 32 4:03:32

7 Kristin Wetzel 36 4:04:38

8 Brenda Davila 55 4:13:01

9 Zoe Copp 22 4:18:56

10 Gyongyver Schilling 51 4:21:32

11 Kristy Smith 46 4:42:22

12 Elsa Russell 24 4:45:01

13 LeeAnn Stouff 41 5:18:00

14 Heather Ricci 38 5:18:37

15 Zoe Ash 32 5:23:16

16 Kayla Nowak 37 5:44:10

17 Katrina Meshke 22 6:39:31

18 Ava Moore Smith 17 6:57:18

19 Amanda Frazier 26 7:08:17

20 Allison Stednitz 44 8:06:14

2024 Matanuska Peak Challenge - Overall Women



Place First Last Time

1 Ava Moore Smith 5:35:06

1 Zoe Copp 4:18:56

2 Elsa Russell 4:45:01

3 Katrina Meshke 6:39:31

4 Amanda Frazier 7:08:17

1 Denali Strabel 3:33:06

2 Shauna Severson 3:33:27

3 Anna Breen 3:58:44

4 Krista Schnell 4:03:32

5 Kristin Wetzel 4:04:38

6 Heather Ricci 5:18:37

7 Zoe Ash 5:23:16

8 Kayla Nowak 5:44:10

1 Viviana Mina 3:50:25

2 Kristy Smith 4:42:22

3 LeeAnn Stouff 5:18:00

4 Allison Stednitz 8:06:14

1 Gail Taylor 3:38:55

2 Brenda Davila 4:13:01

3 Gyongyver Schilling 4:21:32

2024 Matanuska Peak Challenge - Women Age Groups

Women 40-49

Women 18-29

Women 30-39

Women 50-59

Women 17& Under



Place First Last Age Time

1 David Kennedy 25 2:49:16

2 Josh Taylor 24 3:21:41

3 Tristan Amaral 30 3:32:33

4 Bryce Henderson 35 3:36:57

5 Samuel Werner 37 3:37:07

6 Dane Ketner 39 3:38:42

7 Tom Ritchie 50 3:38:47

8 Ryan Beckett 39 3:45:57

9 Eric Vilce 35 3:48:09

10 Mitch Mitchell 29 3:50:47

11 Michael Vander Lugt 52 3:51:53

12 Jacob Whipple 29 4:07:18

13 Alex Alonso 51 4:09:28

14 Eero Okkonen 39 4:20:16

15 Jonathan Burgess 28 4:22:16

16 Wesley Burgess 34 4:24:21

17 John Weddleton 66 4:33:57

18 Kirby Spangler 53 4:39:01

19 Nate Ray 34 4:45:13

20 Clayton Hanson 25 4:52:26

21 Colin Hunsberger 32 4:55:34

22 Kris Rose 36 4:56:35

23 James Rose 40 4:59:48

24 Mark Brady 41 5:00:42

25 Benjamin Tichenor 46 5:01:36

26 Chris Ruggles 39 5:43:13

27 Grant Lockwood 28 5:55:41

28 Jacob Bradley 22 5:58:04

29 Dane Crowley 51 7:30:21

2024 Matanuska Peak Challenge - Overall Men



Place First Last Time

1 David Kennedy 2:49:16

2 Josh Taylor 3:21:41

3 Mitch Mitchell 3:50:47

4 Jacob Whipple 4:07:18

5 Jonathan Burgess 4:22:16

6 Clayton Hanson 4:52:26

7 Grant Lockwood 5:55:41

8 Jacob Bradley 5:58:04

1 Tristan Amaral 3:32:33

2 Bryce Henderson 3:36:57

3 Samuel Werner 3:37:07

4 Dane Ketner 3:38:42

5 Ryan Beckett 3:45:57

6 Eric Vilce 3:48:09

7 Eero Okkonen 4:20:16

8 Wesley Burgess 4:24:21

9 Nate Ray 4:45:13

10 Colin Hunsberger 4:55:34

11 Kris Rose 4:56:35

12 Chris Ruggles 5:43:13

2024 Matanuska Peak Challenge - Men Age Groups

Mens 18-29

Mens 30-39



1 James Rose 4:59:48

2 Mark Brady 5:00:42

3 Benjamin Tichenor 5:01:36

1 Tom Ritchie 3:38:47

2 Michael Vander Lugt 3:51:53

3 Alex Alonso 4:09:28

4 Kirby Spangler 4:39:01

6 Dane Crowley 7:30:21

1 John Weddleton 4:33:57

Men 60-69

Men 40-49

Men 50-59


